
Annexure C: Company Experience or List of Systems Successfully Completed 

  
 

 

  

No Client/ Company Name 

 

Contact Person Name of Implemented 

System  

Payroll System 

           Or 

Performance 

Management 

System 

System 

Successfully 

Implemented 

Yes/No 

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

6           

7           

8      

9      

Note to Bidder:  

• If the bidder requires more space than provided above it must prepare a document in 

substantially the same format setting out all the information referred to above.  
• To be filled in to support/substantiate the reference letters, bidders are encouraged to 

complete and return to SABS as part of the proposal.  
 

  
  
  

Bidder name:    ___________________________________________________  

Authorized signatory: ____________________________________________________  

Date:      ___________________________________________________  

 


